

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.A.No.82 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.11.2025	<u>SKS, J</u> For further arguments of the appellant, list on 14.11.2025. B/O sai	